L AUCTICN
TROOMS

Thursday 3™ March 2022
Sale starts 4.00pm

Garden and Architectural Salvage Sale

MR A

‘;;.ﬂ"" o e d sl

g gy




We endeavour to offer a 24 hour warranty — look out for @)

Goods sold as seen marked @

Lot No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Description

Garden table

2 folding garden chairs
Horse shoe bench

2 single cast iron and
timber chairs

3 timber staging

Cast iron base and marble
table

Cast iron framed garden
bench

Wrought iron screens and
decorative panel

Cafe table and chair
Plinth and astral compass
Cafe table and 2 chairs
Wrought iron love seat
Folding garden chair

Garden table, timber and
iron

2 planks of raw oak

Garden table and 4 chairs

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

Petrol powered industrial
chipper

2 wrought iron garden
tables

Wire reel garden table

Railway style cast iron and
timber bench

Cast iron crush
Cast iron cake breaker

Random shaped sandstone
trough

Damaged sandstone trough

Rectangular rustic garden
trough

4 cast parasol bases
Gate hinges and chain

Cast iron base and marble
table

2 elephant shaped planters

Garden figurine, girl with
book

Sundial on base



32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Continental post box in
cast iron on stand

Wirework flower troughs
and screening

Shallow oblong sandstone
trough

Small random shaped
trough

Square sandstone trough

Random shaped sandstone
trough

Oval sandstone trough
2 small sandstone planters

Very heavy cast iron bench
ends

Decorative plough sundial

Long narrow sandstone
trough

Vintage conical milk churn
Glazed planter

2 garden obelisk

Small decorative bird box

Large rectangular
sandstone trough

3'6" sandstone trough

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

3 hand made sandstone
planters

Oval sandstone planter
3 metal hoppers

Random shaped sandstone
planter

Sandstone planter
Sandstone drain plug

Random shaped sandstone
planter

Random shaped sandstone
planter

Small oblong sandstone
planter

Decorative garden planter
Seasonal figurine on stand
2 decorative plinths
Cherub figurine on stand
Large sandstone feature

2 garden obelisk
Hexagonal sandstone sett
2 pallets wall tops
Sandstone ridging

3 garden obelisk



68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

Rustic glazed planter

2 X 2 man saws

Coppered garden planter
Hames and galvanised bath
Horse shoe garden feature

Tripod iron and wood
garden feature

Boot scraper set in
sandstone

2 man saw and cast iron
White line marker
Cast iron hopper

Garden feature set in
sandstone

Large oblong sandstone
trough

Cast iron bench ends

Medium size oblong
sandstone trough

Jam pan and pram garden
feature

Wrought iron hanging
garden feature

2 concrete garden planters

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

Oblong sandstone trough
Oblong sandstone trough

Wrought iron sectional
screening

Wirework wall planters

Large sandstone trough,
small repair

Medium size sandstone
trough

Oblong sandstone trough
2 garden obelisk
Sandstone grinding wheel
Garden figurine

Shell bird bath on stand

Oblong sandstone trough,
small repair

2 sandstone planters
Cherub planter, damaged

Grindstone wheel and
sandstone

Decorative iron bench ends
Strapwork bench ends

Tractor wheel discs



103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

Oblong sandstone trough
with drain

Enamel makers sign
Carriage lamps and crate
Salt glazed crock

Garden wok fire pit
Rustic milk churn

Short shaft water pump
Carriage lamp and crate
Wrought iron trivet

Acanthus planters on
stands

Cast iron planters on
stands

Sandstone wall topping
Chinese Pagoda lantern

Salt glazed trough with
handles

Salt glazed trough
Salt glazed trough
2 chimney tops
2 chimney pots

Amphora on stand

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

Pair statuesque lions
Pair river god features
Belfast sink

Cast iron potato scales
Sandstone archway

Knife grinding stone on
stand

Double sandstone trough
Sewing machine base
Sandstone trough

Decorative sandstone
plague trough

Sewing machine base

Fine oblong sandstone
trough

Fine oblong sandstone
trough

2 concrete plinths
Fibre glass water feature
2 timber work stations

Blacksmith made wrought
iron

2 rustic saws

Boot scraper parts



141 2 oak half barrels 161 Cylindrical sandstone

lanter
142 Rustic log planter P
162 Rand dst lant
143 2 pineapple finials andom sandstone planter
163 Sandst ink
144 Fibre glass water feature andstone sin
164 L
145 Samurai garden ornament 6 overs garden statue
146 Push lawn mower 165 2 cherub garden statues
166 Sandst dial
147 3 heavy duty hayhecks andstone sundia
148 Push lawn mower 167 Water garden feature
1 Rusti |
149 Life size steel dog 08 ustic garden planter
169 F le figuri
150 2 gate post tops emale figurine
151 Rustic bird bath on stand 170 Venus de milo figurine
171 Conti tal ti t
152 Finial and bird bath ontinentat cast iron pos
box
153 Water feature figurine o
172 Sandstone grinding wheel
154 Figurine with damaged .
_ 173 Concrete rampant lion
section
174 Bacchus figuri
155 Terracotta swag planter acchus fisurine
175 Pai den figuri
156 Chimney pot and keystone alr garden Tigurines
176 C te plant
157 4 garden planters oncrete planter
177 Cat figurine
158 Random shaped sandstone gur!
trough 178 Lion figurine
159 2 small sandstone planters 179 Random finish sandstone
t h
160 Random sandstone planter rous

180 Sandstone chimney base



181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

198

199

Square sandstone trough
Concrete planter

Random shaped garden
trough

Concrete planter

2 garden planters
Gnome garden feature
Sandstone plague trough
Sandstone plague trough

3 heavy duty cast iron
water troughs

Half oak barrel
Half oak barrel
3 pallets dressed sandstone

Double sandstone trough,
with repair

Deep sandstone trough

Large oblong sandstone
trough

Sandstone trough,
damaged

3 cast iron wheels
Grinding stone on base

Concrete planter

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

216

217

218

219

Sandstone trough
Concrete planter
Penny Farthing planter
Salt glazed barrel

Cast iron cake crush
Stepping stones

2 chimney pots

3 chimney pots

2 chimney pots

Small sandstone double
trough

Medium size sandstone
trough

Fine oblong sandstone
trough

Square sandstone trough
Cast iron pig feeder
Sandstone drain
Sandstone garden planter
Allen scythe

Cast iron garden roller
Cast iron bath

Large sandstone half round



220

221

222

223

224

225

226

Sandstone edging
Sandstone edging
Red sandstone paving
Horse drawn stitcher
Horse drawn grubber
Pair grubbers

Horse drawn plough

227

228

2 pallets cast iron drains,
gutters and fittings

Bamfords cast iron potato
harvester



&1 GROUP OF COMPANIES

H&H HARRISON & HETHERINGTON
v Farmstock Auctioneers, Brokers & Valuers
Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS
T.01228 406200 | E. info@borderway.com
Also operating Marts at:

Broughton-in-Furness, Kirkby Stephen, Lazonby,
Lockerbie, Middleton-in-Teesdale, Newcastleton,
Newtown St Boswells and Wooler
harrisonandhetherington.co.uk

Auctioneers & Valuers since 1890

« H&H Auction rooms

The Auction Centre, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS
T.01228 406320 | E. enquiries@hhauctionrooms.co.uk
A Trading Name of Harrison & Hetherington

hhauctionrooms.co.uk

« H&H Lanp & estaTes

Sales, Lettings & Valuers
Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS
T.01228 406260 | E. info@hhlandestates.co.uk
Also at: Carlisle City, Cockermouth, Durham,
Grange-over-Sands, Keswick, Kendal,
Newtown St Boswells and Penrith

hhlandestates.co.uk

H&H reeos
Creative Print & Graphic Media
Southend Road, Penrith, Cumbria CA11 8JH
T.01768 864214 | E. print@hhreeds.co.uk
Also at: Carlisle

hhreeds.co.uk

\ H&H INSURANCE BROKERS

Your Farm & Rural Specialists

Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS
T.01228 406290 | E. info@hhib.co.uk
Also at: Durham, Newtown St Boswells and Ruthin

hhinsurancebrokers.co.uk

First in the Field...

Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS | T.01228 406330 | E. info@

hhgroupplc.co.uk




