

Thursday 3rd March 2022 Sale starts 4.00pm

Garden and Architectural Salvage Sale



We endeavour to offer a 24 hour warranty – look out for ©



Goods sold as seen marked 😕

Lot No.	Description	17	Petrol powered industrial
1	Garden table		chipper
2	2 folding garden chairs	18	2 wrought iron garden tables
3	Horse shoe bench	19	Wire reel garden table
4	2 single cast iron and timber chairs	20	Railway style cast iron and timber bench
5	3 timber staging	21	Cast iron crush
6	Cast iron base and marble table	22	Cast iron cake breaker
7	Cast iron framed garden bench	23	Random shaped sandstone trough
8	Wrought iron screens and	24	Damaged sandstone trough
	decorative panel	25	Rectangular rustic garden
9	Cafe table and chair		trough
10	Plinth and astral compass	26	4 cast parasol bases
11	Cafe table and 2 chairs	27	Gate hinges and chain
12	Wrought iron love seat	28	Cast iron base and marble table
13	Folding garden chair	29	2 elephant shaped planters
14	Garden table, timber and iron	30	Garden figurine, girl with book
15	2 planks of raw oak	31	Sundial on base
16	Garden table and 4 chairs	0 1	34.14141 311 2430

32	Continental post box in cast iron on stand	49	3 hand made sandstone planters
33	Wirework flower troughs	50	Oval sandstone planter
	and screening	51	3 metal hoppers
34	Shallow oblong sandstone trough	52	Random shaped sandstone planter
35	Small random shaped trough	53	Sandstone planter
36	Square sandstone trough	54	Sandstone drain plug
37	Random shaped sandstone trough	55	Random shaped sandstone planter
38	Oval sandstone trough	56	Random shaped sandstone planter
39	2 small sandstone planters	57	Small oblong sandstone
40	Very heavy cast iron bench		planter
	ends	58	Decorative garden planter
41	Decorative plough sundial	59	Seasonal figurine on stand
42	Long narrow sandstone trough	60	2 decorative plinths
43	Vintage conical milk churn	61	Cherub figurine on stand
44	Glazed planter	62	Large sandstone feature
45	2 garden obelisk	63	2 garden obelisk
46	Small decorative bird box	64	Hexagonal sandstone sett
47	Large rectangular	65	2 pallets wall tops
7/	sandstone trough	66	Sandstone ridging
48	3'6" sandstone trough	67	3 garden obelisk

68	Rustic glazed planter	85	Oblong sandstone trough
69	2 x 2 man saws	86	Oblong sandstone trough
70	Coppered garden planter	87	Wrought iron sectional
71	Hames and galvanised bath		screening
72	Horse shoe garden feature	88	Wirework wall planters
73	Tripod iron and wood garden feature	89	Large sandstone trough, small repair
74	Boot scraper set in sandstone	90	Medium size sandstone trough
75	2 man saw and cast iron	91	Oblong sandstone trough
76	White line marker	92	2 garden obelisk
77	Cast iron hopper	93	Sandstone grinding wheel
78	Garden feature set in	94	Garden figurine
, •	sandstone	95	Shell bird bath on stand
79	Large oblong sandstone trough	96	Oblong sandstone trough, small repair
80	Cast iron bench ends	97	2 sandstone planters
81	Medium size oblong	98	Cherub planter, damaged
	sandstone trough	99	Grindstone wheel and
82	Jam pan and pram garden		sandstone
	feature	100	Decorative iron bench ends
83	Wrought iron hanging garden feature	101	Strapwork bench ends
84	2 concrete garden planters	102	Tractor wheel discs

103	Oblong sandstone trough	122	Pair statuesque lions
	with drain	123	Pair river god features
104	Enamel makers sign	124	Belfast sink
105	Carriage lamps and crate	125	Cast iron potato scales
106	Salt glazed crock	126	Sandstone archway
107	Garden wok fire pit	127	Knife grinding stone on
108	Rustic milk churn		stand
109	Short shaft water pump	128	Double sandstone trough
110	Carriage lamp and crate	129	Sewing machine base
111	Wrought iron trivet	130	Sandstone trough
112	Acanthus planters on	131	Decorative sandstone
	stands		plague trough
113	Cast iron planters on stands	132	Sewing machine base
		133	Fine oblong sandstone
114	Sandstone wall topping		trough
115	Chinese Pagoda lantern	134	Fine oblong sandstone
116	Salt glazed trough with		trough
	handles	135	2 concrete plinths
117	Salt glazed trough	136	Fibre glass water feature
118	Salt glazed trough	137	2 timber work stations
119	2 chimney tops	138	Blacksmith made wrought
120	2 chimney pots		iron
121	Amphora on stand	139	2 rustic saws
		140	Boot scraper parts

141	2 oak half barrels	161	Cylindrical sandstone planter
142	Rustic log planter		
143	2 pineapple finials	162	Random sandstone planter
144	Fibre glass water feature	163	Sandstone sink
145	Samurai garden ornament	164	Lovers garden statue
146	Push lawn mower	165	2 cherub garden statues
147	3 heavy duty hayhecks	166	Sandstone sundial
148	Push lawn mower	167	Water garden feature
149	Life size steel dog	168	Rustic garden planter
150	2 gate post tops	169	Female figurine
151	Rustic bird bath on stand	170	Venus de milo figurine
152	Finial and bird bath	171	Continental cast iron post box
153	Water feature figurine	172	Sandstone grinding wheel
154	Figurine with damaged section	173	Concrete rampant lion
155	Terracotta swag planter	174	Bacchus figurine
156	Chimney pot and keystone	175	Pair garden figurines
157	4 garden planters	176	Concrete planter
158	Random shaped sandstone trough	177	Cat figurine
		178	Lion figurine
159	2 small sandstone planters	179	Random finish sandstone
160	Random sandstone planter		trough
		180	Sandstone chimney base

181	Square sandstone trough	200	Sandstone trough
182	Concrete planter	201	Concrete planter
183	Random shaped garden	202	Penny Farthing planter
	trough	203	Salt glazed barrel
184	Concrete planter	204	Cast iron cake crush
185	2 garden planters	205	Stepping stones
186	Gnome garden feature	206	2 chimney pots
187	Sandstone plague trough	207	3 chimney pots
188	Sandstone plague trough	208	2 chimney pots
189	3 heavy duty cast iron water troughs	209	Small sandstone double trough
190	Half oak barrel	210	Medium size sandstone
191	Half oak barrel		trough
192	3 pallets dressed sandstone	211	Fine oblong sandstone
193	Double sandstone trough,		trough
	with repair	212	Square sandstone trough
194	Deep sandstone trough	213	Cast iron pig feeder
195	Large oblong sandstone	214	Sandstone drain
	trough	215	Sandstone garden planter
196	Sandstone trough, damaged	216	Allen scythe
197	3 cast iron wheels	217	Cast iron garden roller
198	Grinding stone on base	218	Cast iron bath
199	Concrete planter	219	Large sandstone half round

220	Sandstone edging	227	2 pallets cast iron drains,
221	Sandstone edging		gutters and fittings
222	Red sandstone paving	228	Bamfords cast iron potato harvester
223	Horse drawn stitcher		nai vestei
224	Horse drawn grubber		
225	Pair grubbers		
226	Horse drawn plough		





Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS T. 01228 406200 | E. info@borderway.com Also operating Marts at:
Broughton-in-Furness, Kirkby Stephen, Lazonby, Lockerbie, Middleton-in-Teesdale, Newcastleton, Newtown St Boswells and Wooler

harrisonandhetherington.co.uk



The Auction Centre, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS T. 01228 406320 | E. enquiries@hhauctionrooms.co.uk A Trading Name of Harrison & Hetherington

hhauctionrooms.co.uk



Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS T. 01228 406260 | E. info@hhlandestates.co.uk Also at: Carlisle City, Cockermouth, Durham, Grange-over-Sands, Keswick, Kendal, Newtown St Boswells and Penrith hhlandestates.co.uk



Southend Road, Penrith, Cumbria CA11 8JH T. 01768 864214 | E. print@hhreeds.co.uk Also at: Carlisle

hhreeds.co.uk



Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS T. 01228 406290 | E. info@hhib.co.uk Also at: Durham, Newtown St Boswells and Ruthin

hhinsurancebrokers.co.uk

First in the Field...

Borderway, Rosehill, Carlisle, Cumbria CA1 2RS | T. 01228 406330 | E. info@hhgroupplc.co.uk

hhgroupplc.co.uk